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| to deck. Call CATHY POLLARD**
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$169,500

Great starter in south Georgetown across from park. Three
bedroom home sits on a deep lot and is air conditioned
for summer comfort. Bleached oak kitchen has walkout
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~ | to list. Call DAVID BARRAGER*

RE/MAX 877-5211

" THIS HOME IS TRUE BEAUTY

First time offered builder's own home. Foyer has polished
granite, oak staircase. Large bdrms, ensuite in marble &
jacuzzi tub, hrdwd firs, French drs, Wet bar. W/O from all
levels. Fabulous kit., built in appl. W/0 to 1500 sq. ft.
wraparound deck overlooking ponds. Too many extras
RM364-96

On huge country lot, 83'x220’, 4 large bright bedrooms,
cozy main floor family room featuring a brick fireplace

and a walk-out to a lovely covered deck. New broadloom |

on stairs, upper hallway and one bedroom. Freshly deco-
rated, move-in condition. Double car garage. Call RUD
WHITING* to view. RM342-96

$49,900
i e

SPORTSMAN’S HIDEAWAY

Spacious winterized mobile home situated on 3.2 acres.

Location great for fishing, hunting & snowmobiling. Year

round access. Call CAROL WALRAVEN* for details.
RM260-96
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~ $155,000

3 BEDROOM BRICK SEMI

On a quiet street, good lot, walking distance to schools &
shops. Windows replaced, furnace replaced, double paved
driveway.

I Call Mike Adams*

RM022-97
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ALLING ALL FAMILIES

Great home on quiet street in village setting. Walk to |

shopping and school or to the country for recreation.
Raised bungalow has bright rec room and extra bed-
room or study. Call Norinne Kilgour* or Cathy Pollard**

RM015-97
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BEST KEPT SECRET IN TOWN

If you want classy you must come and look. Kitchen de-
signed for people who like to cook and entertain at the

| same time. Call Mike Adams* RM013-97

—$199.000 B

ONLY AT BELWOOD LAKE

Affordable open concept custom bungalow on half acre |
and nicely landscaped. Cathedral ceilings, fireplace in liv-|

ing room, gleaming oak flooring in dining room and den.
Beautiful bright kitchen. See it now with NORINNE
KILGOUR*, 877-5211 or 519-833-7117.  RM362-96
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LOOK HERE

air conditioning, fireplace. Vendor says, “Bring me an
offer!”
Call DOUGLAS MEAL* RM289-96

3 bedroom townhouse on a quiet street, walkout to yard, |
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CELLENT
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

In Georgetown’s Main St. business core. 2250 sq.ft. of

| C2 gen. comm. retail space with a smoke-free, open con-

cept apartment above. For many more details, please call
DON PARKER*.

RM357-96
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A GREAT OPPORTUNITY!

To own and operate, what I think is the fin-
est family restaurant in the area. This res-
taurant is well established, licenced for over
100, major renovations, approx. $200.000
were spent 3 years ago, showing a good
return and can easily be increased. Asking
$147,000. For further details call Rud Whit-

ing* 877-5211 Tor Line (905) 874-3051
RM 337-96

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW

Lovely raised Cardinal bungalow, double paved drive.
Lovely and spacious clean home. Basement with finished
rec room, 3 piece bath. Walk to schools and plaza. Call
ANGIE CORMPILAS** RM038-97
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ASUPERB BLEN

of classic elegance and modern conveience, this is one
of those rare homes which takes your breath away the
mooment you enter. Call Gord* to view.

RM014-97
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| Georgetown, verandah & gingerbread trim, bay window

$369,900

e

Four bedroom home on quiet court with walkway nearby
to school. Huge pie shaped gorgeous lot backing onto
park with 20x40 inground pool in excellent shape! Upper

| and lower decks. Call ANGIE CORMPILAS** RM348-96

"GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME

Landscaped Y2 acre lot, 3 minutes. from downtown

in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-ins,
walkout to terrace. Impressive brick fireplace, crown
mouldings, inground pool, gazebo, plaayhnuse and much
more. Separate insulated workshop, 30 x 25. Must see
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SUNBRIGHT

3 bedroom, 2 story home located close to schools with
large eat-in kitchen & walkout to fenced in back yard.
Hardwood floors, basement has illegal 1 bedroom apart-
ment with modern kitchen & bathroom. Call Janet
McKeown*

with ANGIE**!! RM1 ES-Q_E_
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DONNA BUCCI*
Sales Rep. 873-8342

DAVID BARRAGER*
Sales Rep. 873-7030

ALLAN CHABASSOL***  MIKE ADAMS*

ANGIE CORMPILAS** GORD CUNNINGHAM* YVAND
Broker/Owner 877-5211 Sales Rep. 873-4041

Assoc. Broker 877-5211 Sales Rep. 877-5211

SJARDINS*
Sales Rep. 877-5211
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MAL DODGE* "CAM EADES ANNE G PETER HRKAC
Sales Rep. 877-5466 Sales Rep. 877-5211 Assoc. Broker (519) 853-1505 Sales Rep 877-6269
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YVONNE HRKAC* LORRAINE HURLEY*
Sales Rep. 8776269  Sales Rep. 877-5211
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RE/MAX 877-5211
L12S-228 XVIN/3H




